
[AS ON MARCH 20, 2024]

  

PROPOSED EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
CLASSES VI-XII

2024-2025
Day/ Date Classes Name of the Exam

Saturday, July 6, 2024 to Friday, July 12, 2024 IX - XII Mid Term I

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 to Friday, September 27, 2024 VI - XII Half-yearly Examination

Saturday, December 7, 2024 to Monday, December 16, 2024 X
Pre Board I

Saturday, December 7, 2024 to Monday, December 16, 2024 XII

Monday, December 16, 2024 to Saturday, December 21, 2024 IX & XI  Mid Term II

Thursday, December 19, 2024 to Monday, December 23, 2024 XII Pre Board Practical

Thursday, January 2, 2025 to Saturday, January 11, 2025 X
Pre Board II

Thursday, January 2, 2025 to Saturday, January 11, 2025 XII

Monday, February 10, 2025 to Friday, February 21 , 2025 IX and XI Final Examinations

Saturday, March 1, 2025 to Thursday, March 13, 2025 VI-VIII Final Examinations

Note : The school reserves the right to alter the dates if the need arise.


